
December & ​January 
Dates to Remember 

Tuesday, December 3: ​Wreath Order Pick Up 
                          2:45-4 PM outside the cafeteria 
 

Wednesday, December 4: ​Kids Night Out Registration  
                                                      Due  by 1 PM 
 

Wednesday, December 4- Friday, December 6: 

        Holiday ​Bazaar ​during school hours  
    ​& Wednesday evening 6-8 pm​ ​Board of Ed Meeting room 
 

 

 

Tuesday, December 10: ​Gertrude Hawk Pick Up  
                   3-4 PM & 7-8:30 PM in Cafeteria 
                    ​PTA Meeting​@ 3:05 & 7:30PM 

                    (3:05PM is a non/action meeting: Preview) 

 

Wednesday, December 11:​ ​Winter Concert   

     Concert & Refreshments @ 7PM(snowdate:12/18) 
 



 

Friday, December 13:​School Store (during lunches) 

                 ***Kids’ Night Out*** (​must pre-register​) 

Drop off Movie Night Event   ​5:30 PM-9 PM 

Tuesday, January 7:​ ​PTA Meeting​@ 3:05 & 7:30PM 

                    (3:05PM is a non/action meeting: Preview) 

 

Wednesday, January 15: ​Irish Step Dancing  
                       Assembly 1 PM 
Friday, January 17:  ​Father/Daughter Dance Pre-K thru 8  
                                       7-9PM (Snow date 1/24) 

SuperBowl Box Numbers Fundraiser due 

Tuesday, January 21: ​ ​Valentine’s Candy Gram Sale Begins 

  

Friday, January 31:​School Store (during lunches) 

                              ​Movie Night @ 7PM 

 

 


